509650
NOTLISTED
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INE083001019

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD
Yes

Equity Shares

Quarterly
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Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held
No. No. Total f?sh:rf/iu())lfdlng in each class of securities (IX) No. of Shar
of of nos. No. Of Underlying
fully | Partly [ N0-OF | shares | (012 no- of Shares |81 |No.Of | Outstanding
. B . Total . . .
Category & Nos. Of paid | paid underlying held . Nf) of Voting (XIV) o ao Underlymg Underlying Outstanding conve{:‘pble
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up up ? (VII) Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securities, I
. .. | Depository | - as per 2 - Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | equity . = of convertible Granted of Warrants
Receipts SCRR, . Warrants
shares | shares 1) (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) Toté_il securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP ¢
held | held W)+ Asa % of Voting | (XA) X)=
) | (v VI ; rights XA+XB+
av) | v) (VD) (A+B+C2) Cl'f).ss Cl:ass Total (
eg: X |egY
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) e e s 3 2004 2004 |8.28 2004 2004 |8.28
@ Ay Qi 3 9216 9216 |38.08 9216 9216 |38.08
(specity)
Sub-Total
6 11220 11220 | 46.36 11220 11220 | 46.36
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 11220 11220 | 46.36 11220 11220 | 46.36
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal |2 800 800 |3.31 800 800 |3.31
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate | 11 8001 8001 |33.06 8001 8001 |33.06
Any Other
(m) (specify) 76 4181 4181 |17.28 4181 4181 |17.28
Sub-Total
89 12982 12982 | 53.64 12982 12982 | 53.64
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 89 12982 12982 | 53.64 12982 12982 | 53.64
B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totl 95 24202 24202 | 100 24202 24202 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 95 24202 24202 | 100 24202 24202 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
o ELIEYD Number of | Number of |Non- Totall il aif
assuming Locked in | Shares Disposal Dt slieress .
full shares ledeed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion |y ?X“f) XV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
rtibl Number of
Category & converubie equity shares
securities ( :
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) Seicentice Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | form (XVIID) N P P
share capital) | No. | total | No. | total |No. |total |No. [oftotal |No. |total catesory | catepory | catego
(XI)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares G gory @ gory (iii)g Y
(VID+(X) As held held held held (b) held (b)
a % of (®) (b) (®)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 528 2004
Any Other
@ (specify) 38.08 9216
(SX?(]T)‘M 4636 11220
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘r‘gmoter 46.36 11220
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(&) holding nominal [ 3.31 800 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
0] Bodies Corporate |33.06 7839 0 0 0
(m) égzc?f;h)er 17.28 2370 0 0 0
(sgif)"tal 53.64 11009 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=B)()+ 53.64 11009 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ertgljcz ) 100 22229
(TA"T}IB ) 100 22229
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shekhar Bajaj

Minal Bajaj

Sanjivnayan Bajaj

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ACJPB6315N

ABUPB2990D

ACJPB6306P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

804

320

880

2004

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

804

320

880

2004

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

804

320

880

2004

Total

804

320

880

2004

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.32

1.32

3.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

804

320

880

2004

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

804

320

880

2004

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bachhraj & Company Pvt. Ltd.

Jamnalal Sons Pvt. Ltd.

Niraj Bajaj (A/c Niravnayan Trust)

PAN (I)

AAACB5589N

AAACI3176H

AAATNI1019L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6152

2844

220

9216

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

6152

2844

220

9216

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.42

11.75

0.91

38.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6152

2844

220

9216

Total

6152

2844

220

9216

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.42

11.75

0.91

38.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6152

2844

220

9216

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.42

11.75

0.91

38.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6152

2844

220

9216

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIKKIM JANSEVA PRATISTHAN
PVT.LTD.

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD UNCLAIMED
SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Other 9 Body
Corporates

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAACS0009E

AAACT2016J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6824

717

460

8001

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6824

717

460

8001

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.96

33.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6824

717

460

8001

Total

6824

717

460

8001

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.2

2.96

1.9

33.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

6824

717

460

8001

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.96

33.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6824

717

298

7839

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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7 other Body Corporates holding less than 1%
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMEER NARENDRA SHAH

Vinod K Nevatia

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AACPS4998K

AAEPNS8175H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400

400

800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

400

400

800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400

400

800

Total

400

400

800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

400

400

800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400

400

800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

2

Category Others

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the

Shareholders @ | °hers

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) &

76

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2849
held (IV)

1332

4181

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2849
V)t (VD

1332

4181

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.77

5.5

17.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2849

1332

4181

Total 2849

1332

4181

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 177

5.5

17.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2849
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1332

4181

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.77

5.5

17.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1038

1332

2370

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0
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