

General information about company	
Scrip code	509650
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE083O01019
Name of the company	THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Declaration**

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	To of on dil ba (in wa ES Co Se etc (V	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
									Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	11220			11220	46.36	11220		11220	46.36					11
(B)	Public	89	12982			12982	53.64	12982		12982	53.64					12
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	95	24202			24202	100	24202		24202	100					24

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	46.36										11220			
(B)	Public	53.64										11009	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										22229	0	0	0

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shar Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) = (XA+XB+Xc)										
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total														
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																							
(1)	Indian																							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2004			2004	8.28	2004		2004	8.28													
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	9216			9216	38.08	9216		9216	38.08													
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	11220			11220	46.36	11220		11220	46.36													
(2)	Foreign																							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	11220			11220	46.36	11220		11220	46.36													
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																							
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																							
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																							
(4)	Non-institutions																							
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2	800			800	3.31	800		800	3.31													
(l)	Bodies Corporate	11	8001			8001	33.06	8001		8001	33.06													
(m)	Any Other (specify)	76	4181			4181	17.28	4181		4181	17.28													
Sub-Total (B)(4)		89	12982			12982	53.64	12982		12982	53.64													
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		89	12982			12982	53.64	12982		12982	53.64													
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																							
Total (A+B+C2)		95	24202			24202	100	24202		24202	100													
Total (A+B+C)		95	24202			24202	100	24202		24202	100													

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8.28											2004			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	38.08											9216			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		46.36											11220			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		46.36											11220			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3.31											800	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	33.06											7839	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	17.28											2370	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		53.64											11009	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		53.64											11009	0	0	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											22229			
Total (A+B+C)		100											22229			

**Individuals/Hindu undivided Family**

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shekhar Bajaj	Minal Bajaj	Sanjivnayan Bajaj	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ACJPB6315N	ABUPB2990D	ACJPB6306P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	804	320	880	2004
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	804	320	880	2004
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.32	1.32	3.64	8.28
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>				
Class eg:X	804	320	880	2004
Total	804	320	880	2004
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.32	1.32	3.64	8.28
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	804	320	880	2004
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.32	1.32	3.64	8.28
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	804	320	880	2004
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

**Any Other (specify)**

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bachhraj & Company Pvt. Ltd.	Jamnalal Sons Pvt. Ltd.	Niraj Bajaj (A/c Nirav Nayon Trust)	
PAN (II)	AAACB5589N	AAACJ3176H	AAATN1019L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6152	2844	220	9216
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	6152	2844	220	9216
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.42	11.75	0.91	38.08
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>				
Class eg: X	6152	2844	220	9216
Total	6152	2844	220	9216
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.42	11.75	0.91	38.08
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6152	2844	220	9216
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.42	11.75	0.91	38.08
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	6152	2844	220	9216
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

### Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIKKIM JANSEVA PRATISTHAN PVT.LTD.	THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LTD UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Other 9 Body Corporates	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACS0009E	AAACT2016J		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6824	717	460	8001
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	6824	717	460	8001
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.2	2.96	1.9	33.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	6824	717	460	8001
Total	6824	717	460	8001
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.2	2.96	1.9	33.06
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6824	717	460	8001
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.2	2.96	1.9	33.06
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6824	717	298	7839
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

### Text Block

Textual Information(1)

7 other Body Corporates holding less than 1%

**Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.**

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMEER NARENDRA SHAH	Vinod K Nevatia	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AACPS4998K	AAEPN8175H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400	400	800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	400	400	800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65	3.31
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	400	400	800
Total	400	400	800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.65	1.65	3.31
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	400	400	800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65	3.31
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400	400	800
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

**Any Other (specify)**

Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Others	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	others		<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	73	3	76
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2849	1332	4181
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2849	1332	4181
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.77	5.5	17.27
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>			
Class eg: X	2849	1332	4181
Total	2849	1332	4181
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.77	5.5	17.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2849	1332	4181
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.77	5.5	17.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1038	1332	2370
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>			
Reason for not providing PAN			
<b>Sub-categorization of shares</b>			
<b>Shareholding (No. of shares) under</b>			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0